Cheddleton 'A'

Name
Parry, Samuel A

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

410

Boswell, Jacob Connor 307

Yee, John' Y
Armstrong, William G
Shaw, Robert
Edwards, Simon R
Blackburn, Jon EW
Buxton, David E
Gilmore, Simon N
Edwards, Roger ]
Alcock, Joseph P

295
279
179
166
159
60
-212
-249
-245

2%

3

N P, Wk, & wwo

83.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
0%

0%

0%

83.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
0%

0%

0%



