Cheddleton 'A'

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Parry, Samuel A	410	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Boswell, Jacob Connor	307	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Yee, John Y	295	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Armstrong, William G	279	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Shaw, Robert	179	1½	3	50%	50%
Edwards, Simon R	166	2	4	50%	50%
Blackburn, Jon EW	159	1/2	1	50%	50%
Buxton, David E	60	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Gilmore, Simon N	-212	0	1	0%	0%
Edwards, Roger J	-249	0	2	0%	0%
Alcock, Joseph P	-245	0	1	0%	0%